
Lap 

7 

(66) Oliver STEINER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(173) Lukás HOULÍK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(96) Pavel SOVICKA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(771) Zal REZAR 
p1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(88) Vaclav JANIK.JR. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(73) Bojan SEME 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(205) Karolína PRUSOVÁ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(755) Anton JUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(27) Roman ROUBÍCEK 
1 
2 

Time of Day 

16:07:25.883 

15:48:35.102 
15:51:42.316 
15:54:48.309 
15:57:54.990 
16:01:01.513 
16:04:09.002 

15:48:46.486 
15:51:57.714 
15:55:06.412 
15:58:14.614 
16:01:22.288 
16:04:29.066 
16:07:37.689 

15:48:35.895 
15:51:47.063 
15:54:58.462 
15:58:09.524 
16:01:16.906 
16:04:26.760 
16:07:37.618 

15:48:36.705 
15:55:08.173 
15:58:15.971 
16:01:23.679 
16:04:32.856 
16:07:43.238 

15:48:49.096 
15:51:59.953 
15:55:08.825 
15:58:17.272 
16:01:25.204 
16:04:36.495 
16:07:45.575 

15:48:36.698 
15:51:46.670 
15:54:57.865 
15:58:10.559 
16:01:19.607 
16:04:29.527 
16:07:38.209 

15:49:35.685 
15:52:44.782 
15:55:55.649 
16:00:34.911 
16:04:09.360 
16:07:18.340 

15:48:36.568 
15:51:47.308 
15:54:58.112 
15:58:10.407 
16:01:20.833 
16:04:33.990 
16:07:45.468 

15:49:03.477 
15:52:17.430 

Lap Tm 

3:12.030 

3:07.214 
3:05.993 
3:06.681 
3:06.523 
3:07.489 

3:11.228 
3:08.698 
3:08.202 
3:07.674 
3:06.778 
3:08.623 

3:11.168 
3:11.399 
3:11.062 
3:07.382 
3:09.854 
3:10.858 

6:31.468 
3:07.798 
3:07.708 
3:09.177 
3:10.382 

3:10.857 
3:08.872 
3:08.447 
3:07.932 
3:11.291 
3:09.080 

3:09.972 
3:11.195 
3:12.694 
3:09.048 
3:09.920 
3:08.682 

3:09.097 
3:10.867 
4:39.262 
3:34.449 
3:08.980 

3:10.740 
3:10.804 
3:12.295 
3:10.426 
3:13.157 
3:11.478 

3:13.953 

S1 

1:03.299 

1:02.213 

1:00.616 
1:00.116 
1:00.373 

1:03.609 
1:02.078 
1:02.468 
1:01.789 
1:01.445 
1:01.404 

1:02.814 
1:01.595 
1:03.758 
1:00.050 
1:02.617 
1:03.067 

1:00.244 
1:01.657 
1:01.694 
1:02.831 

1:02.236 
1:02.174 
1:02.353 
1:01.788 
1:01.941 
1:01.882 

1:03.305 
1:02.137 
1:05.495 
1:01.660 
1:02.611 
1:02.081 

1:02.628 
1:03.402 
1:22.211 
1:27.632 
1:01.743 

1:02.302 
1:01.412 
1:04.678 
1:01.976 
1:03.103 
1:02.985 

1:04.977 

S2 

1:28.563 

1:26.676 
1:25.625 

1:26.530 
1:26.719 
1:27.707 

1:28.004 
1:27.777 
1:26.669 
1:25.964 
1:26.190 
1:26.199 
1:26.973 

1:28.943 
1:28.059 
1:29.190 
1:28.060 
1:26.901 
1:27.012 
1:27.358 

1:26.448 
1:27.740 
1:26.333 
1:27.593 
1:27.066 

1:29.092 
1:28.175 
1:27.132 
1:26.450 
1:26.280 
1:28.356 
1:26.501 

1:26.612 
1:26.998 
1:27.758 
1:27.773 
1:27.260 
1:27.406 
1:26.755 

2:01.497 
1:26.422 
1:27.167 
2:08.347 
1:27.296 
1:27.105 

1:29.243 
1:27.393 
1:28.903 
1:28.082 
1:27.816 
1:29.350 
1:28.173 

1:34.424 
1:28.629 

S3 

40.168 

39.709 
39.376 
39.485 
39.535 
39.688 
39.409 

40.970 
39.842 
39.951 
39.770 
39.695 
39.134 
40.246 

40.898 
40.295 
40.614 
39.244 
40.431 
40.225 
40.433 

39.395 
39.814 
39.718 
39.890 
40.485 

40.729 
40.446 
39.566 
39.644 
39.864 
40.994 
40.697 

44.455 
39.669 
41.300 
39.426 
40.128 
39.903 
39.846 

40.618 
40.047 
40.298 

1:08.704 
39.521 
40.132 

41.064 
41.045 
40.489 
39.535 
40.634 
40.704 
40.320 

42.273 
40.347 

Lap 

(7) Nik STEFANCIC 
p1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(777) Taj KOVACIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(427) Stefan TRENESKI 
p1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(21) Marko BLAZEVSKI 
p1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(706) Giovanni GRASSO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(788) Nikola JANCIC 
p1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(121) Troy SOVICKA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(33) Matyás KUCERA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(703) LuKa FLERIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Time of Day 

15:48:36.088 
15:55:03.267 
15:58:09.627 
16:01:14.105 
16:04:21.584 
16:07:23.580 

15:48:32.708 
15:51:45.625 
15:54:53.074 
15:58:04.537 
16:01:15.376 
16:04:21.475 
16:07:23.479 

15:48:34.452 
15:55:00.630 
15:58:03.852 
16:01:07.234 
16:04:13.162 
16:07:24.332 

15:48:35.167 
15:55:00.731 
15:58:04.084 
16:01:07.466 
16:04:13.063 
16:07:25.062 

15:48:47.407 
15:51:57.290 
15:55:05.065 
15:58:12.563 
16:01:19.009 
16:04:23.304 
16:07:29.179 

15:48:37.351 
15:55:08.030 
15:58:12.665 
16:01:19.109 
16:04:23.508 
16:07:29.264 

15:49:33.703 
15:52:39.166 
15:55:44.751 
15:58:54.436 
16:01:58.915 
16:05:07.128 

15:49:33.452 
15:52:39.037 
15:55:44.640 
15:58:54.316 
16:01:58.810 
16:05:06.967 

15:48:33.485 
15:51:41.984 
15:54:48.091 
15:57:54.884 
16:01:00.843 
16:04:13.853 

Lap Tm 

6:27.179 
3:06.360 
3:04.478 
3:07.479 
3:01.996 

3:12.917 
3:07.449 
3:11.463 
3:10.839 
3:06.099 
3:02.004 

6:26.178 
3:03.222 
3:03.382 
3:05.928 
3:11.170 

6:25.564 
3:03.353 
3:03.382 
3:05.597 
3:11.999 

3:09.883 
3:07.775 
3:07.498 
3:06.446 
3:04.295 
3:05.875 

6:30.679 
3:04.635 
3:06.444 
3:04.399 
3:05.756 

3:05.463 
3:05.585 
3:09.685 
3:04.479 
3:08.213 

3:05.585 
3:05.603 
3:09.676 
3:04.494 
3:08.157 

3:08.499 
3:06.107 
3:06.793 
3:05.959 
3:13.010 

S1 

1:01.450 
1:00.142 
1:03.928 

59.184 

1:06.575 
1:02.467 
1:04.553 
1:00.948 
1:02.332 

59.090 

59.522 
59.696 

1:01.240 
59.421 

59.605 
59.638 

1:00.803 
59.335 

1:03.006 
1:02.209 
1:02.542 
1:00.931 

59.616 
59.379 

1:00.166 
1:00.660 

59.738 
59.338 

1:00.688 
1:00.857 
1:02.306 
1:00.333 
1:02.309 

1:00.686 
1:00.701 
1:02.639 
1:00.201 
1:01.984 

1:03.670 
1:00.176 
1:00.672 
1:00.074 
1:00.865 

S2 

1:31.259 
1:24.510 
1:25.682 
1:25.107 
1:24.973 
1:24.436 

1:26.742 
1:27.168 
1:25.308 
1:28.141 
1:26.306 
1:25.176 
1:24.519 

1:31.839 
1:25.375 
1:25.184 
1:25.076 
1:25.577 
1:26.689 

1:32.826 
1:25.240 
1:25.120 
1:25.025 
1:25.520 
1:27.189 

1:27.417 
1:27.096 
1:25.969 
1:26.068 
1:26.312 
1:25.617 
1:26.640 

1:27.155 
1:26.374 
1:25.654 
1:26.277 
1:25.625 
1:26.219 

2:01.289 
1:25.527 
1:25.628 
1:26.910 
1:25.202 
1:26.526 

2:01.523 
1:25.480 
1:25.793 
1:27.028 
1:25.267 
1:26.606 

1:26.414 
1:25.461 
1:26.236 
1:26.360 
1:25.841 
1:31.591 

S3 

39.311 
39.228 
39.229 
38.578 
38.376 

52.194 
39.174 
39.674 
38.769 
43.585 
38.591 
38.395 

38.650 
38.516 
38.610 
39.111 

38.629 
38.628 
38.719 
39.274 

41.515 
39.781 
39.597 
38.888 
39.203 
39.062 
39.856 

39.569 
38.815 
39.507 
39.036 
40.199 

39.594 
39.248 
39.100 
40.469 
38.944 
39.378 

39.500 
39.419 
39.109 
40.009 
39.026 
39.567 

50.628 
39.368 
39.695 
39.761 
40.044 
40.554 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 

Time of Day 

15:55:28.396 
15:59:02.627 
16:02:14.886 
16:05:25.879 

Lap Tm 

3:10.966 
3:34.231 
3:12.259 
3:10.993 

S1 

1:03.546 
1:03.446 
1:04.056 
1:03.739 

S2 

1:27.104 
1:50.393 
1:27.572 
1:27.297 

S3 

40.316 
40.392 
40.631 
39.957 

Printed: 8/22/2025 4:08:35 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o. 

OFFICIALS
.............................
CHIEF TIMEKEEPER
    

.......................................
CHAIRMAN OF STEWARDS
    

........................
RACE DIRECTOR

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
TWINGO CUP 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:45:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5.922 km 

8/22/2025 15:45 

Page 2/2 


